microcontroller applications Programming using assembly language through examples Familiarity with design and
development practices Basics of mathematical knowledge in hexadecimal Resources for advanced mathematical functions
Approaches to locate resources   6809 (SIX-THOUSAND EIGHT-HUNDRED AND NINE) ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE
PROGRAMMING. Lance A. Leventhal,1981   InfoWorld ,1980-05-12 InfoWorld is targeted to Senior IT professionals
Content is segmented into Channels and Topic Centers InfoWorld also celebrates people companies and projects
  InfoWorld ,1981-02-16 InfoWorld is targeted to Senior IT professionals Content is segmented into Channels and Topic